
Get Hounslow Reading (GHR) Year 3 Project Schedule 2023/24

2023/24 Reading for Pleasure &
Contingent Talk Introductory

Workshops
1pm-3pm

Reading for Pleasure
Early Years, KS1, LKS2,

UKS2

Contingent Talk
Invite Alexandra Primary

School Ambassadors

Introduction to GHR, project
expectations & Teacher Baseline

Survey

13th June 14th June
Planning with EYs/Nursery

Leaders

1-3pm EYs/KS1/KS2

Introducing Reading for Pleasure in

your class

Tuesday 3rd October

Book buzz, prosody and poetry Tuesday 21st November

Reluctant readers, EAL & SEND and

parents

Tuesday 23rd January 2024

Get Hounslow Reading Conference

Overarching theme – It’s over to you

March 2024 – ambitions for a whole day
date and venue tbc

Ambassadors, legacy and case studies Tuesday 21st May 2024

RfP Ambassadors – six half-termly sessions, 1:30-3pm, via Zoom
Tuesday 26th September
Tuesday 14th November
Tuesday 16th January
Tuesday 20th February

Conference – March 2024
Tuesday 7th May



Contingent Talk with books 2023/24
1-3pm, Zoom

We would like Alexandra Primary School to be present with their Ambassadors as we would
like them to lead these sessions from March 2024

Wednesday 14th June 2023
Planning with EYS/Nursery Leaders

4th October 2023, 1-2pm
Reflection, research and book talk strategies – part 1

22nd November 2023, 1-2pm
Reflection, research and book talk strategies – part 2

20th March 2024, 4-5pm
Ambassadors feedback on films and planning parent workshops

8th May 2024, 4-5pm
Ambassadors and the future of Contingent Talk in your schools


